	Unit Price Description	JANICE M. RILEY INC dba THE PAVING LADY				WYNN AND SONS ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION CO LLC				M&M ASPHALT MAINTENANCE, INC. dba ALL COUNTY PAVING			
Item#		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	Total Cost	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	Total Cost	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	Total Cost
	PAVEMENT												
1	MOBILIZATION (LESS THAN 100 SY)		LS	\$4,500.00	\$0.00		LS	\$2,500.00	\$0.00		LS	\$1,295.00	\$0.0
2	MOBILIZATION (OVER 100 SY)	3	LS	\$3,250.00	\$9,750.00	3	LS	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	3	LS	\$4,895.00	\$14,685.0
3	MOT – TYPE 2 BARRICADES OR CONES (PER DAY)	100	EA	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	100	EA	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	100	EA	\$2.00	\$200.0
4	MOT – SIGNAGE (PER DAY)	25	EA	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	25	EA	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	25	EA	\$2.00	\$50.0
5	REMOVE/HAULOFF EX. PAVEMENT AND BASE (UP TO 14" DEEP)		SY	\$38.00	\$0.00		SY	\$20.00	\$0.00		SY	\$20.00	\$0.0
6	12" COMPACTED SUBGRADE	502	SY	\$15.00	\$7,530.00	502	SY	\$5.00	\$2,510.00	502	SY	\$20.00	\$10,040.0
7	8" BASEROCK (LIMEROCK OR CR. CONC.) (PRIMED)		SY	\$22.00	\$0.00		SY	\$40.00	\$0.00		SY	\$45.00	\$0.0
8	REWORK EXIST. BASE AND PRIME	2260	SY	\$15.00	\$33,900.00	2260	SY	\$7.50	\$16,950.00	2260	SY	\$10.00	\$22,600.0
9	1" TYPE S-3 ASPHALTIC CONCRETE	9004	SY	\$12.50	\$112,550.00	9004	SY	\$10.00	\$90,040.00	9004	SY	\$9.90	\$89,139.6
10	2" TYPE S-3 ASPHALTIC CONCRETE	2260	SY	\$18.00	\$40,680.00	2260	SY	\$18.00	\$40,680.00	2260	SY	\$16.20	\$36,612.0
11	MILL EXIST. ASPHALT 1.5" AVG. DEPTH (3/4" TO 2" DEPTH)	9004	SY	\$8.00	\$72,032.00	9004	SY	\$8.00	\$72,032.00	9004	SY	\$4.85	\$43,669.4
12	MISC. ASPHALT (TYPE S-3) OVERBUILD/LEVELING	500	TN	\$155.00	\$77,500.00	500	TN	\$200.00	\$100,000.00		TN	\$250.00	\$125,000.0
13	ASPHALT SPEED HUMP COMPLETE W/ STRIPING (PER CITY DETAIL)	4	EA	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	4	EA	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	4	EA	\$3,495.00	\$13,980.0
14	ASPHALT MILLINGS F&I	•	TN	\$65.00	\$0.00	•	TN	\$47.00	\$0.00		TN	\$65.00	\$0.0
15	SEALCOATING (PARKING LOTS)		SY	\$0.89	\$0.00		SY	\$5.00	\$0.00		SY	\$2.00	\$0.0 \$0.0
	CONCRETE		J1	Ψ0.00	\$378,567.00		01	Ψ0.00	\$365,212.00		J1	Ψ2.00	\$355,976.0
16	MOBILIZATION (LESS THAN 100 LF)		LS	\$3,000.00	\$0.00		LS	\$2,500.00	\$0.00		LS	\$2,500.00	\$0.0
17	MOBILIZATION (CESS THAN 100 LF)	2	LS	\$2,150.00	\$4,300.00	2	LS	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	2	LS	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.0
	REMOVE EX. 4" CONCRETE	1215	SF	\$2,130.00	\$3,037.50	1215	SF	\$2.25	\$2,733.75	1215	SF	\$3.00	\$3,645.0
18 19	REMOVE EX. 6" CONCRETE	5726	SF	\$3.00	\$17,178.00	5726	SF	\$3.00	\$17,178.00	5726	SF	\$5.00	\$28,630.0
	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK (3,000 PSI)	0	SF				SF SF	+	·	0/20	SF		
20	(' '	v		\$7.15	\$0.00	0	-	\$8.80	\$0.00	U 5700		\$8.50	\$0.0
11	6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK / DRIVEWAY (3,000 PSI)	5726	SF	\$9.00	\$51,534.00	5726	SF	\$9.80	\$56,114.80	5726	SF	\$9.50	\$54,397.0
22	MONOLITHIC CURB AND SIDEWALK	5705	SF	\$9.50	\$54,197.50		SF	\$12.50	\$71,312.50		SF		\$114,100.0
23	REMOVE EX. CONCRETE CURBING (ALL TYPES)	1954	LF	\$11.00	\$21,494.00	1954	LF	\$15.00	\$29,310.00	1954	<u>LF</u>	\$20.00	\$39,080.0
24	TYPE F CURB AND GUTTER	0.5	LF	\$40.00	\$0.00	0.5	LF	\$30.00	\$0.00	0.5	LF 	\$35.00	\$0.0
5	VALLEY GUTTER	95	LF ·-	\$33.00	\$3,135.00	95	LF . –	\$40.00	\$3,800.00	95	LF ·-	\$35.00	\$3,325.0
6	TYPE D CURBING	500	<u>LF</u>	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	500	LF	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	500	LF_	\$30.00	\$15,000.0
7	ADA TACTILE DOME SURFACE (YELLOW) CAST-IN-PLACE		SF	\$125.00	\$0.00		SF	\$44.00	\$0.00		SF	\$40.00	\$0.0
	STRIPING				\$169,876.00				\$202,949.05				\$261,177.0
8	MOBILIZATION (LESS THAN 100 LF)		LS	\$1,350.00	\$0.00		LS	\$2,500.00	\$0.00		LS	\$1,350.00	\$0.0
29	MOBILIZATION (OVER 100 LF)	1	LS	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.0
30	REMOVAL OF EX. STRIPING (GRIND OR WATERBLAST)		LF	\$2.35	\$0.00		LF	\$4.50	\$0.00		LF	\$10.00	\$0.0
31	4" DOUBLE YELLOW THERMO		LF	\$2.25	\$0.00		LF	\$5.20	\$0.00		LF	\$3.50	\$0.0
32	4" SINGLE YELLOW THERMO		LF	\$1.20	\$0.00		LF	\$2.60	\$0.00		LF	\$1.50	\$0.0
33	4" SINGLE WHITE THERMO		LF	\$1.20	\$0.00		LF	\$2.60	\$0.00		LF	\$1.50	\$0.0
34	6" DOUBLE YELLOW THERMO	1210	LF	\$2.50	\$3,025.00	1210	LF	\$5.60	\$6,776.00	1210	LF	\$4.00	\$4,840.0
35	6" SINGLE YELLOW THERMO		LF	\$1.30	\$0.00		LF	\$2.80	\$0.00		LF	\$2.00	\$0.0
36	6" SINGLE WHITE THERMO	100	LF	\$1.30	\$130.00	100	LF	\$2.80	\$280.00	100	LF	\$2.00	\$200.0
37	12" SINGLE WHITE THERMO	150	LF	\$3.75	\$562.50	150	LF	\$6.00	\$900.00	150	LF	\$4.00	\$600.0
88	18" SINGLE WHITE THERMO		LF	\$4.65	\$0.00	90	LF	\$9.80	\$882.00	90	LF	\$6.00	\$540.0
39	24" STOP BAR WHITE THERMO	90	LF	\$8.00	\$720.00	120	LF	\$17.00	\$2,040.00	120	LF	\$8.00	\$960.0
0	RPM'S	120	EA	\$9.00	\$1,080.00		EA	\$11.60	\$0.00		EA	\$10.00	\$0.0
1	BIKE LANE SYMBOL STRIPING (THERMO)		EA	\$525.00	\$0.00		EA	\$780.00	\$0.00		EA	\$650.00	\$0.0
2	HANDICAP PARKING STALL COMPLETE W/ SIGN (PAINT)		EA	\$425.00	\$0.00		EA	\$1,120.00	\$0.00		EA	\$500.00	\$0.0
	MISC. WORK				\$6,717.50				\$15,878.00				\$8,140.0
13	BAHIA SODDING (INCL. GRADING WORK)		SY	\$8.00	\$0.00		SY	\$6.55	\$0.00		SY	\$20.00	\$0.0
4	FLORATAM SODDING (INCL. GRADING WORK)		SY	\$10.00	\$0.00		SY	\$6.99	\$0.00		SY	\$20.00	\$0.0
5	ADJUST EX. MANHOLE RING AND COVER		EA	\$650.00	\$0.00		EA	\$1,250.00	\$0.00		EA	\$325.00	\$0.0
6	ADJUST EX. VALVE BOX		EA	\$400.00	\$0.00		EA	\$200.00	\$0.00		EA	\$150.00	\$0.0
. J !7	ADJUST EX. CURB INLET / DRAINAGE INLET		EA	\$675.00	\$0.00		EA	\$2,200.00	\$0.00		EA	\$1,500.00	\$0.0
. , Iጸ	PAVER BRICK REPAIR (EXIST. BRICKS)	 	SF	\$7.50	\$0.00		SF	\$18.00	\$0.00		SF	\$20.00	\$0.0 \$0.0
;O	MOT Per MOB	 	EA	φ/.ου	\$0.00		EA	ψ10.00	\$0.00		EA	ψ∠∪.∪∪	\$0.0
50	-	0		¢ 1 000 00		0		¢1 000 00		0		¢1 000 00	
1	ADA Ramps including Surface Applied MATS	8	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$14,400.00	8	EA	\$1,800.00	\$14,400.00		EA	\$1,800.00	
52	Standard Non-Thermal Striping (Estimate)		LF	<u>I</u>	\$0.00		LF	1	\$0.00		LF	1	\$0.0
					\$14,400.00				\$14,400.00				\$14,400.0
					\$569,560.50				\$598,439.05				\$639,693.0
	Contingency	1			\$55,516.05				\$59,843.91				\$63,969.3
					\$625,076.55				\$658,282.96				\$703,662.3